

## 2024 Supporter Registration

## Saturday, June 15th, 9:00 am – NOON, City Park (500 E. Franklin), Appleton WI

920.540.7822 rhinerv@gmail.com

Event profits will go towards Kiwanis children's community service and leadership projects and local non-profits who support our community.

Help make the 14th Annual Fox Cities Butterfly Festival a success! Please consider donating at one of our sponsorship levels. Fill out this form to be sure your company information is correctly displayed.

Appleton-Fox Cities Kiwanis P.O. Box 62 Appleton, WI 54912 P: 920-540-7822 Vickie Rhiner rhinerv@gmail.com

company informa	tion is correctly displayed.		
BUSINESS NAME	(AS WILL APPEAR IN PROMOTION	N AND ON SIGNAGE)	L
CONTACT NAME	E-MAIL ADDRESS (We communicate via e-mail)		
ADDRESS	С	ITY S	STATE ZIP
PHONE	V	VEBSITE	
	SUI	PPORT LEVELS	
Monarch \$5,000	Stage -opportunity to speak on stage, naming rights to an event area like "(Sponsor Name) Experience Zone". Prominent logo placement in promotions & website. Larger logo on stage and event signage. Children's activity provider space.		
Lace Wing \$2,500	Naming rights to an event area, i.e. "(Supporter Name) Face Painting".  Logo placement in promotions, website and event signage Children's activity provider space.		
Swallow Tail \$1,000	Logo event signage & website. Children's activity provider space.		
Gossamer Wing \$500	Name on website and other promotion material. Children's activity provider space.		
-	វ a Children's Activity Area, be su butterflyfestival.com.	ure to fill out the Activity Provid	ler Registration form found on
Amount and leve	of support:		
If this is an in-kind	d contribution, what is the value?	?	
For questions or more information, please contact:			Office use only Rec'd by
Vickie Rhiner  Member, Appleton-Fox Cities Kiwanis  Co-Chair, Fox Cities Butterfly Festival  Please make checks payable to:  Appleton-Fox Cities Kiwanis			Pd Check #Amt \$

Rev. 1/31/24